
No. 
1 
5 
9 
13 
17 
21 
25 
29 
37 
41 
49 
53 
61 
94 
307 
1142 
1143 
1144 
1147 
1148 
1149 
1150 
1153 
1154 
1155 
1156 
1157 
1158 
1159 
1163 

Name 
Nathan Watson 
Johan Boonen 
Milko Potisek 
Max van Engelen 
Ismo ten Velde 
Kay Hulshof 
Rick Satink 
Richard Nugteren 
Bas Klein Haneveld 
Lucas Dolfing 
William Saris 
Stefan Hage 
Frank Weckert 
Sven van der Mierden 
Richard van Baaren 
Theo Boer 
Sander Nooijen 
Ron Beek 
Freddy Dikkeboer 
Tjerk Edzes 
Rick Dongelmans 
Wessel Bosch 
Ralph Slager 
Peter Maranus 
Dennis van Rooij 
Bernie Kuenen 
Klaas Hofstede 
Marcin Rokowski 
Maurice vd Broek 
Wim Brouwer 

Printed: 28.11.2015 15:23:08 

Official Timing mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting Jury President Olaf Noack

RBKO Den Haag 
RBKO 

Qualified from Heat 4 for Semifinal 

Race (50:00 and 1 Laps) 

Scheveningen 5,000 Km 

29.11.2015 11:00 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course:

posted at:         h Page 1/6 



No. 
1165 
1166 
1167 
1174 
1175 
1178 
1179 
1180 
1181 
1182 
1183 
1184 
1185 
1187 
1188 
1189 
1192 
1194 
1196 
1197 
1198 
1199 
1201 
1202 
1204 
1205 
1209 
1210 
1213 
1217 

Name 
Jan van Gerven 
René Mentges 
Michel Broekhuis 
Rick ter Mors 
Berny Mellema 
Floris Beekmans 
Sjoerd Remmelink 
Sander van Hooff 
Ben van der Geest 
Johnny Bosmans 
Kees Oudshoorn 
Lars Griekspoor 
Willem Coppes 
Damien van Erkelens 
Kenny van Teijen 
Robert van der Steen 
Vincent Rikhof 
Tom Engelen 
Geerling Petersen 
Arjan van der Vleuten 
Henk Haverkate 
Frido Reitzema 
Frank ten Cate 
Wesley Giltjes 
Jeffrey van Vliet 
Marijn Bennaars 
Wesley Boere 
Stuwey Reijnders 
Danny Musters 
Joey Reijnders 
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No. 
1218 
1220 
1221 
1222 
1224 
1225 
1227 
1230 
1231 
1232 
1233 
1237 
1240 
1245 
1246 
1247 
1248 
1249 
1252 
1254 
1255 
1256 
1259 
1260 
1261 
1262 
1263 
1267 
1269 
1270 

Name 
Kevin van der Wielen 
Ynze Leenstra 
Ramon Dijkman 
Bram Walter 
Rowdy Smith 
Erwin Manders 
Dennis Wiemann 
Ron van Rooij 
Kees Luteijn 
Nollie kluijtmans 
Gerard steenbergen 
Maurice klijn 
Adrie Vonk 
Jop Koopmans 
Kevin van Praet 
Kevin Groeneveld 
James de Bois 
Marc Peters 
Stefan Pot 
Ard Poland 
Karsjan van Kempen 
Hendri Immink 
Bram Bulten 
Jos Vermue 
Edwin Groen 
Gerwin Cuijpers 
Huub Welten 
Frank Karnebeek 
Axel Bult 
Henk Jan Benders 
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No. 
1271 
1273 
1275 
1277 
1279 
1281 
1282 
1283 
1285 
1286 
1287 
1294 
1295 
1298 
1299 
1301 
1303 
1304 
1307 
1308 
1311 
1313 
1314 
1317 
1318 
1319 
1321 
1322 
1323 
1324 

Name 
Cristian Mandigers 
Rob Verberne 
Sander van Herpen 
Luc Raaijmakers 
Chris van Hoorst 
Axel van de Sande 
Sam Vernooys 
Malko Pieneman 
Leon van der Straaten 
Leo Verdijk 
Mike Vink 
Rene Zandstra 
Patrick Mulder 
Daniel vd Hulst 
Niki de Winkel 
Wim van Schoonhorst 
Marcel Tabak 
Rick Olierook 
Remi Lok 
Tom Smits 
Dave Kaers 
Tristan Mooij 
Ronnie Ruijs 
Erwin Teggeler 
Nico Freriks 
Johnny Pinkaarts 
Peter Vermeulen 
Jos van de Velde 
Jim Doorewaard 
Jan de Jong 
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No. 
1325 
1326 
1327 
1330 
1331 
1332 
1333 
1334 
1335 
1344 
1345 
1347 
1348 
1349 
1350 
1351 
1352 
1353 
1354 
1356 
1361 
1362 
1363 
1364 
1367 
1368 
1371 
1372 
1373 
1374 

Name 
Frank Lankveld 
Rudie Goldewijk 
Tom Tasseron 
Matthias Bruin 
Ronald Robbe 
Erik Lamberink 
Ronnie van der Burgt 
Bas Willems 
Jan Schepers 
Joost Dekkers 
Laurens van Gils 
Casper Wesselingh 
Roy Vrugt 
Fokke-Jan Voolstra 
Martin Ramkema 
Timothee Florin 
Eric Paddenburg 
Ramon van Hamond 
Marinus Braber 
Hidde Lemmens 
Ian van der Kolk 
Nick Reijnen 
Paul Lemson 
John vd Elzen 
Ruud van Moorsel 
Shane Moss 
Pieter Brussaard 
Artur Orchowski 
Daan Groeneweg 
Maurice Janssen 
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No. 
1375 
1378 
1379 
1380 
1381 
1382 
1383 
1387 
1388 
1389 
1394 
1396 
1401 
1476 
1477 
1479 
1480 
1481 
1487 
1488 
1491 
1497 
1498 
1500 

Name 
Jonathan Braam 
Martijn Platenburg 
Pascal Maas 
Dyon Seelen 
Luc Peeters 
Pierre Cobraiville 
Joris Van Dyck 
Sauro Deleau 
Bart Vanhove 
Miguel Matos 
Davy Gabriëls 
Mareno Lubkemann 
Yves Cools 
Rick van Veen 
Johan Holmfred 
Jordi Smit 
Joep Teunisen 
Eddy Brakke 
Michael Hool 
Erik Hoeben 
Rick Heusschen 
Johnny van den Elzen 
Tom Hemmelder 
Robin Krol 
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